

**11 EX CIVIL 228/25
KRISHNA Vs. VIRENDER**

08.05.2026

Present: Son of the DH is present in person.

Sh. Joginder Sehrawat Ld. counsel for the objector.

Matter is already listed on 13.05.2026.

List on **13.05.2026**.

**(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/08.05.2026**